LV-LED20
RECESSED BRICK, STEP and WALL LIGHT
Material: Cast Aluminum with PVC Sleeve
Lens: Clear Heat Resistant Tempered Glass
Lamp: Integral LED Circuit Board • See Chart for Colors
See Product Notes: *05, *08, *15
Ordering Information
Model Lamp Type Watts Volts Color Lamp(s) Incl?
LV-LED20/B 14 LEDs 1.2W 12V Blue Yes
LV-LED20/G 14 LEDs 1.2W 12V Green Yes
LV-LED20/R 14 LEDs 1.2W 12V Red Yes
LV-LED20/W 14 LEDs 1.2W 12V White Yes
AVAILABLE FINISH:
Product Notes:
*05 - ETL Approval Pending
*08 - Remote 12 Volt Transformer sold separately
*15 - Pre-Wired with UL Listed 12/2 Direct-Burial Wire